
Date:  1st 2nd 3rd 4th F

THE WOODLANDS 14 21 14 7 56

OPPONENT 3 7 0 7 17

TEAM STATS

Rushing Passing Total Yds Fumbles Fum-Lost Int Points

Offense 211 269 480 1 0 0 56

Defense 169 179 348 0 0 0 17

INDIVIDUAL STATS

PASSING

Player Comp Att Yards Long TD Int

Parker Stephenson (#6, So) 11 13 167 48 1 0

Jack Daulton (#12, Jr) 5 5 102 81 2 0

TOTALS 16 18 269 81 3 0

RUSHING

Player Att Yards Long TD

Jason Haskins (#29, So) 4 85 74 1

Jack Daulton (#12, Jr) 2 68 61 1

Cody Jordan (#19, Jr) 4 37 27 1

Cadriel Outlaw (#11, Sr) 2 9 8 1

Lincoln Halsey (#22, Jr) 2 9 5 0

Drew Corley (#14, Sr) 1 7 7 0

Parker Stephenson (#6, So) 4 -4 7 0

TOTALS 19 211 74 4

RECEIVING

Player Catches Yards Long TD

Eli Lancaster (#10, Jr) 1 81 81 1

Kimo Kouletsis (#86, Sr) 1 48 48 1

Brody Stoler (#87, Sr) 1 36 36 0

Cody Jordan (#19, Jr) 2 26 21 0

Preston Stephenson (#89, So) 3 26 14 0

Dhillon Harris (#38, So) 1 25 25 0

Johnnie Bolander (#83, Sr) 1 9 9 0

Bryson Bourn (#32, So) 2 7 7 0

Cadriel Outlaw (#11, Sr) 2 4 3 0

Jason Haskins (#29, So) 1 4 4 1

Landon Arnold (#85, Sr) 1 3 3 0

TOTALS 16 269 81 3



PUNTING

Player Number Yards Long

Scott Starzyk (#80, Sr) 2 93 50

TOTALS 2 93 50

PUNT RETURNS

Player Number Yards Long TD

none

TOTALS

KICKOFF RETURNS

Player Number Yards Long TD

Jabaric Sullivan (#17, Jr) 3 72 30 0

Johnnie Bolander (#83, Sr) 1 71 71 1

TOTALS 4 143 71 1

KICKING

Player XP Att XP Made FG Att FG Made FG Long

Scott Starzyk (#80, Sr) 4 4

Tate Ryan (#27, Sr) 3 3

Luke Crudgington (#81, Jr) 1 1

TOTALS 8 8 0 0 0

SCORING

Player TD Run TD Rec TD Ret 2-pt Run 2-pt Rec Def TD PAT FG Total

Jason Haskins (#29, So) 1 1 12

Eli Lancaster (#10, Jr) 1 6

Cadriel Outlaw (#11, Sr) 1 6

Jack Daulton (#12, Jr) 1 6

Cody Jordan (#19, Jr) 1 6

Johnnie Bolander (#83, Sr) 1 6

Kimo Kouletsis (#86, Sr) 1 6

Scott Starzyk (#80, Sr) 4 4

Tate Ryan (#27, Sr) 3 3

Luke Crudginton, (#81, Jr) 1 1

TOTALS 4 3 1 0 0 0 8 0 56



INTERCEPTIONS

Player Number Yards Long TD

none

TOTALS 0 0 0 0

TOTAL TACKLES

Player Tot Solo

Timothy Parke (#26, Jr) 9 4

Caycen Bartolazzi (#3, Jr) 8 7

Cole Carlin (#44, Jr) 8 5

Ben Bridges (#31, Sr) 7 6

Drew Walters (#20, Sr) 6 3

Drew Honeyman (#5, Sr) 6 2

Deng Wei (#16, Jr) 6 2

Mikey Harrison (#15, Sr) 5 5

Brooks Woodruff (#30, Jr) 5 4

Jy'Ree Jefferson (#95, Jr) 4 2

Tate Ryan (#27, Sr) 3 3

Cole Miller (#7, Sr) 3 2

Quincy Davis (#92, Jr) 3 2

Renato Sada (#91, Sr) 3 1

Jabaric Sullivan (#17, Jr) 3 0

Dylan Carpenter (#24, Jr) 3 0

Sebastian Fox (#36, Sr) 2 0

Evan Richard (#90, Sr) 1 1

Derick Harrell (#97 Sr) 1 1

Derrick Williams (#99, Jr) 1 1

Nash Shortino (#18, Sr) 1 0

Owen Wills (#28, Jr) 1 0

Andrew Elrod (#39, Sr) 1 0

Drew Coronel (#43, Sr) 1 0

TOTALS 91 51

SACKS

Player Sacks

Drew Honeyman (#5, Sr) 1

Timothy Parke (#26, Jr) 1

Cole Carlin (#44, Jr) 1

Renato Sada (#91, Sr) 1

Jy'Ree Jefferson (#95, Jr) 1

Derick Harrell (#97 Sr) 1

TOTALS 6



TACKLES FOR LOSS

Player TFL

Timothy Parke (#26, Jr) 2

Jy'Ree Jefferson (#95, Jr) 2

Drew Honeyman (#5, Sr) 1

Tate Ryan (#27, Sr) 1

Cole Carlin (#44, Jr) 1

Renato Sada (#91, Sr) 1

Derick Harrell (#97 Sr) 1

Derrick Williams (#99, Jr) 1

TOTALS 10

FUMBLES

Player Forced Recovered

none

TOTALS 0 0

PASS DEFENSES

Player Pass Def

Jabaric Sullivan (#17, Jr) 3

Mikey Harrison (#15, Sr) 2

Cole Miller (#7, Sr) 1

Timothy Parke (#26, Jr) 1

TOTALS 7


